

Advisor Signature:

ARIZONA FFA PREPARED PUBLIC SPEAKING

ENTRY FORM

1826 W. McDowell Rd. Phoenix, AZ 85007 P: (602) 258-8568 F: (602) 257-9190 YOU MAY DUPLICATE This form.

www.anls.org
ENTRY DEADLINE: DECEMBER 10

Entries must include the \$5 entry fee at the time of submission. Entries can be turned in the Arizona National Livestock Show Office, and must be postmarked by the deadline. Metered postmarks are not accepted, and entry must have the official U.S. Post Office postmark to qualify.

Electronic submission of the speech must be received by 5:00pm December 10th. Please send to

vanessa@anls.org Address: ______ State: ______ Zip: _____ Phone: Email: School: Age: ______ Year in High School: ______ Year in FFA: _____ FFA Chapter: **ENTRY FEE SUMMARY** Type of Entry Late Fee (after Dec. 10th) Fee TOTAL **INDIVIDUAL** \$5.00 \$5.00/Individual Please make checks payable to **Arizona National TOTAL** AGREEMENT: The Arizona National Livestock Show, Inc., the Arizona Coliseum and Exposition Center, including its officers, directors, servants, agents and/or employees herein called "Livestock Show" and the Exhibitor, including parents and/or legal representatives, herein called "Exhibitor," agree that Livestock Show will in no case be responsible for any loss, damage or injury to the person, animals or property of Exhibitor or Exhibitor's agents, servants, family and/or employees, regardless of how such loss, damage or injury is occasioned and by whom. Livestock Show and Exhibitor further agree that Exhibitor will protect, indemnify and save harmless Livestock Show from any and all claims, suits and/or judgments (including the cost of defense of any such claim and/or suit by Livestock Show) brought by anyone as a result of any loss, damage or injury to any person, animals or property occasioned by an action or inaction of Exhibitor, either solely or in conjunction with Livestock Show or anyone else. Livestock Show assumes no responsibility for the correctness of any description given in the Premium List. Exhibitor agrees to abide by all Rules and Regulations of the Arizona National Livestock Show, Inc. I hereby grant permission to the Arizona National Livestock Show to use Contestant Signature: Parent/Legal Guardian Signature: FFA Advisor (Print): Phone: FFA Advisor Email:

_____ Date: ___